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A reading plan to study and
meditate on the words of
Paul’s letter to the Colossians

Week 1: Christ Above All
Monday, Feb 9: Col 1:1-8
Tuesday, Feb 10: Col 1:9-14
Wednesday, Feb 11: Col 1:15-20
Thursday, Feb 12: Col 1:21-23
Friday, Feb 13: Col 1:24-29
Saturday, Feb 14: Col 1:1-29
Sunday, Feb 15: Worship
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Week 2: Freedom in Christ
Monday, Feb 16: Col 2:1-5
Tuesday, Feb 17: Col 2:6-12
Wednesday, Feb 18: Col 2:13-15
Thursday, Feb 19: Col 2:16-19
Friday, Feb 20: Col 2:20-23
Saturday, Feb 21: Col 2:1-23
Sunday, Feb 22: Worship
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Get to Know Your Faith
Seminar is happening Sunday,
March 2, at 9:30 and 11:00 in
the Connection Center.

Week 3: New Life in Christ
Monday, Feb 23: Col 3:1-4
Tuesday, Feb 24: Col 3:5-11
Wednesday, Feb 25: Col 3:12-17
Thursday, Feb 26: Col 3:18-21
Friday, Feb 27: Col 3:22-4:1
Saturday, Feb 28: Col 3:1-4:1
Sunday, March 1: Worship

Week 4: Making the Most of
opportunities
Monday, March 2: Col 4:2-6
Tuesday, March 3: Col 4:7-18
Wednesday, March 4: Col 1:1-2:23
Thursday, March 5: Col 3:1-4:18
Friday, March 6: Col 1:1-4:18

This is a free seminar. You can
register to help us get a
headcount by going to the
events calendar on the church
app or website.




